OZEL KOKTEYLLER / SIGNATURE COCTAILS

The Passion Fox 315
Absolut Blue, Carkifelek Meyve Puresi Yesil Elma Suyu, Seker Surubu, Nane, Yesil Limon
Absolut Blue, Passion Fruit Puree Green Apple Juice, Sugar Syrup, Mint, Lime

Amour & Amour £480
Absolut Blue, Archers, Limonata Seftali Pores, Tatli ve EkSi Sos
Absolute Blug, Archers, Lemonade Peach Puree, Sweet and Sour

Twist 315
Absolute Citron, Cardinal Melon, Yesil Limon Kizilcik Suyu
Absolute Citron, Cardinal Melon, Lime Cranberry Juice

Forbidden Kiss £315
Beefeather, Cilek, Limon Suyu Eksi Tatli Sos, Cilek Surubu
Beefeather, Strawberries, Lemon Juice Sweet and Sour, Strawberry Sauce

Spice Pineapple 315
Olmeca Blanco, Ananas Puresi, Yesil Limon Jalapeno Biberi
Olmeca Blanco, Pineapple Puree, Lime Julapeno

Satsuma Cooler £395
Absolute Blue, Satsuma Suyu, Limon Suyu Satsuma Surubu
Absolute Blug, Satsuma Juice, Lemon Juice Satsuma Puree

Cucumber Chill £500
Hendrick's, St Germain, Yesil Limon Suyu Salatalik, Feslegen
Hendrick's, St.Germain, Lime Juice Cucumber, Basil

Chili Possion 365
0lmeca Blanco, Cointreau, Tutku Meyve Poresi, Misket Limon Suyu,

Portakal Suyu, Ezilmis Sili Biberi

Olmeca Blanco, Cointreau, Passion Fruit Puree, Lime Juice,

Orange Juice, Crushed Chili pepper

Aperol Spritz 315
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda, Karpuz, Karpuz Puresi
Aperol, Prosecco, Sparkling Water, Water Melon, Water Melon Puree

Negroni 315
Beefeater, Martini Rosso, Campari
Beefeater, Martini Rosso, Campari

e

Daiquiri £300
Havana Club, Yesil Limon Suyu, Seker Surubu
Havana Club, Lime Juice, Syrup




Long Island Ice Tea
Havana Club, Absolut Blue, 0lmeca Blanco, Beefeater, Cointreau, Coca Cola, Limon Suyu
Havana Club, Absolut Blug, Omeca Blanco, Beefeater, Cointreau, Lemon Juice, Coca Cola

Mojito
Bacardi, Yesil Limon Suyu, Seker, Taze Nane, Soda
Bacardi, Lime Juice, Sugar, Fresh Mint, Soda Water

Peach Margarita Frozen
Olmeca Blanco, Seftali Puresi, Seker Surubu
0lmeca Blanco, Peach Puree,Sugar Syrup

Toffe Frozen
Kahlua, Balies, Amerotto
Kahlua, Balies, Amerotto

.
o)

Strawberry Frozen ...
Cilek, Cilek Surubu, Cennet Meyvesi Poresi, Visne Suyu
Strawberry, Strawberry Syrup, Passion Fruit Puree, Cherry Juice

Pineapple Frozen
Ananas, Ananas Surubu, Cennet Meyvesi Poresi, Visne Suyu
Pineapple, Pineapple Syrup, Passion Fruit Puree, Cherry Juice

Rasberry Frozen ...
Ahududu, Ahududu Surubu, Cennet Meyvesi Poresi, Visne Suyu
Rasberry, Rasberry Syrup, Passion Fruit Puree, Cherry Juice

Cold Brew Frozenm ...
Kahve, Seker Surubu, Sut
Coffee, Sugar Syrup, Milk

b
SAMPANYA / CHAMPAGN

MOET & CHANDON Brut Impérial N.V
Champagne / France

MOET € CHANDON Brut Impérial Rose

Champagne / France

MOET & CHANDON Dom Prérignon

Champagne / France

e

£395

©300

£345

©345

©183

2183

2185

©183

Bootle
£7200

£9000

£29000



WINES /SARAPLAR @

KOPUKLU SARAPLAR / SPARKLING WINES Bootle

Vinkara Yasasin 75 cl. £3780
Brut/ Turkey
Delle Venezie
BEYAZ SARAPLAR / WHITE WINES Bootle
Corvus Blend Vianco 62125

Trakya Bolgesi, Thrace Region
Cavus, Vasilaki, Chardonnay

Doluca Sarafin 25715
Ege Bolgesi / Aegean Region
Sauvignon Blanc

Likya Arykanda £1000
Akdeniz Bolgesi / The Mediterranean Region
Chardonnay

Diren Selection £1000
Ic Anadolu / Central Anatolig
Chardonnay, Narince

Prodom £1850
Ege Bolgesi / Agean Region
Viognier

Yaban Sungurly 52340
Orta Koradeniz Bolgesi / Middle Block Sea Region
Sungurlu Beyazl

Cloudy Bay £4050
Yeni Zelanda / New Zeland
Sauvignon Blanc

Mille 951 63250
Italy / ltaly
Gavi de Gavi

Bertani Saove Doc £4000
Italy / Italy
Saove

ROZE SARAPLAR /ROSE WINES Bootle
Diren Vadi 1100

Dogu Anadolu Bolgesi / Eastern Anatolia Region
Kalecik Karas, Okuzgozo

Doluya Playa 1300
Ege Bolgesi / Aegean Region
CalKarasl, Kolecik Karasi




JOL

Porta Diverti

Trakya Bolgesi / Thrace Region
Cabernet Sauvignon

Likya Isinda
Akdeniz Bolgesi / The Mediterranean Region
Kalecik Karasl

Lamberti Blush
Italya /Italy
Pinot Grigio

Caves Aliance Casal Mendes
Partekiz [ Portugal
Baga

KIRMIZ! SARAPLAR /RED WINES

Corvus Rarum

Trakya Bolgesi/ Thrace Region
Kuntra, Karalahna

Porta Caeli Ament Blend

Trakya Bolgesi/ Thrace Region
Cabernet Souvignon, Cabernet Franc, Merlot

Diren Collection

Karadeniz Bolgesi / Block Sea Region
Bogazkere

Doluca Sarafin

Ege Bolgesi [ Aegean Region
Merlot

Likya Vineyards

Akdeniz Bolgesi / The Mediterranean Region
Okozgozo

Turasan

Ic Anadolu/ Central Anatolia
Okuzgozu, Bogazkere

Diren Collection

Karadeniz Bolgesi / Block Sea Region
Kalecik Karasi

Heraclio Alfaro Crianza DOCa

Ispanya / Spain
Tempranillo, Grenache, Graciano

Famille Perrin Ventoux Rouge

Fransa/ France
Carignan, Cinsault, Grenache, Syrah

£1100

£1230

©1350

©1350

Bootle

2180

©2280

©1000

£2620

1400

©1300

©1100

£2900

22250



Cloudy Bay .....
Yeni Zelonda { New Zelond
Pinot Noir

A Nos Amours

Bordeaux | Fronce
Merlot

Le Dauphins Villages

Cotes du Rhone [ France
Grenache Noir, Syrah, Mourvedre - Carignan

BEYAZ $AIIAPI.AI! JWHITE WINES
Porta Diverti ...

Trokya Bolgesi/ Throce Region
Souvignon Blanc, Chordonnay, Viognier

Turasan

I¢ Anodolu | Central Anatolio
Emir

Likya Vineyards
Akdeniz Bolges! | The Mediterranean Reglon
Norince

Prodom - Barudi

Ege Bolgesi | Aegeon Region
Chardonnay, Emir, Norince, Misket

KIRMIZI SARAPLAR /RES WINES
Prodom - Barudi

EgeBolgesi/ Aegenn Region
Syrah, Merlot

Diren Collection

¢ Anodolu / Central Anotolio
Kalecik Korosi

Porta Diverti ............
Trokyo Bolgesi/ Throce Region
Cob. Souvignon, Cab. Fro. Merlot, Petit Verdot

Likya Vineyards

Akdeniz Bolges! / The Mediterraneon Reglon
Okozgbzo

ROZE SARAPLAR /ROES WINES
Porta Diverti ... ..

Trokyo Bolges! | Thrace Reglon
Merlot

Likya Isinda
Akdeniz Bolgesi/ The Mediterraneon Region
Kolecik Koras)

Porta Caeli Felici ...
Trakyo Bolgesi | Throce Region
Cebernet Sauvignon

24560

©4200

e1250

Gloss
220

€220

6280

2310

Gloss
280

220

220

280

Gloss
£220

250

£390

Bootle

£1100

e1100

©1400

©1550

Bootle
1400

£1100

£1100

£1400

Bootle
61100

£1250

©1950



\ Lamberi Blush 2210 ©1350
ltalya [ Italy
Pinot Grigio
Caves Alionca Cosal Mendes ... 2210 ©1350
Portekiz [ Portugal
Buga
VERMOUTH & B Glass
Martini Dry / Bianco / Rosso e190  £2410
l;uer;pnri 2190 2280
Aperol Aperitive ... £190  £2280
Fernet Branca 8220  ©2640
Jugermeister 2220  ©2640
PREMIUM WHISKIES
Johnnie Walker Black Label 2220  ©2640
Johnnie Walker Double Black £380  ©4560
Johnnie Walker Blue Label £1050  £12600
Dimple 15 Years Old £190 2280
Chivas Regal 18 Years Old e420 5040
SINGLE MALT WHISKIES
Glenmorangie Origina 2265  £3180
Mucallan 12 Years Old £500  £7080
Glenliveti2YearsOld ... ... £380 4560
Kavalan 2495 ©5940
Cardhu 12 Years 0ld £250  £3000
IRISH WHISKIES
JOMeSON 2200 2400
Jumeson Black Barrel 2210 3240
Tullamore Dew 2215 £2580

Dubliner £230  ©2760
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BON WHISKIES

Jim Beam White

Juck Daniel's

Juck Daniel's Single Barrel

Woodford Rezerve

Bulleit Bourbon

CANADIAN WHISKY
Canadian Club

JAPANEESE WHISKIES
Hibiki Suntory

Yamazaki

Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos

Captain Morgan Gold

Bacardi Black

Diplomatica Rom

CiN /GIN

Hendrick's

Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray No Ten

Monkey 47

Cin Mare

£200
720
380
£350
£240

£220

£1250
©1200

190
190
190
£385

£350
240
2230
2490
210
2310

£2400
2640
24560
4200
2880

£2640

15000
14400

7280
£7280
2280
4620

©4200
2880
£3000
£3920
£3240
23120



Russian Standart Original

Russian Standart Gold

Ketel One

Grey Goose

Belvedere Smogory Forest

Belvedere Lake Bartezek

Titos

TEKILA / TEOUILA

Olmeca Gold

Montelobos Mezcal

Patron Silver

Patron Reposado

Patron Anejo

KANVAKLAR

Remy Martin V.S.0.P

JCO

NYACS

Hennessy X.0

LIKORLER / LIQUEU!

Malibu

Safari

Builey's

.
o)

Tia Maria

Amaretto Classic

£200
£290
£300
e445
630
630

.. ©290
. 450

2230
510
£335
360

£620

2450
£1250

£190
©190

- =190

©190

200
220

£2400
©3480
©3600
©5340
1800
7800

©3480
©5400

22160
£6120
£6420
£6720
440

£5400
13000

7280
7280
7280
7280

£2400
2640



Drambuie

Cardinal Melon

LAGER BiRALAR /LAGER BEERS

Efes Pilsen 33 cl.

Efes Pilsen Ozel Seri 50 cl.

Bomonti Filtresiz 50 cl.

Miller 33 cl.
Beck's 33l

Amsterdam 50 cl.

Corona 33 cl.

Heineken 33¢l. ... ...
Carlsherg 33¢l. ...

Budweiser 33 cl.

ALE BiRALA!

Duvel 33cl.

! /ALE BEERS

Erdinger 33 cl.
Guiness 44 cl.
Hoegoarden 33 cl.

£255
©190

O

2140
£180
©183

£160
£165
£260
£240
2200

140

©183

£280
725
260
£240

3060
7280



Coca Cola / Sekersiz / Light 30 cl. 60

Sprite 30 cl. 60
Fanta 30 cl. 60
Schweppes Mandalina / Bitter Limon / Tonik 25¢l. .. . 260
Fuse Tea Seftali / Peach 25¢l. ©60
Fuse Tea Limon / Lemon 25 cl. 60
Meyve Suyu / Fruit Juice 25cl. 60
Red Bull / Burn 25¢cl. £05
Ginger Ale 20 cl. £60
Soda / Sparkling Water 20 cl. £50
Su / Spring Wate 0,5L. 30
Su/SpringWater 15L. ... ©60
San Pellegrino 25¢cl. £05
Ayran 30cl. £50
Ayran Naneli / Mint 30 cl. £55
Ayran Feslegenli / Basil 30 cl. £33
TAZE MEYVE SULARI
FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE

Portakal / Orange 80
Greyfurt Suyu / Grapefruit juice 80




EV YAPIMI LIMONATALAR
HOME MADE LEMONADES "

Limonata / Lemonade 80
Limonata Elmal, Naneli, Cilekli, Taze Baharath................. 80
Lemonade Apple, Mint, Strawberry, Fresh Spice ... 80
Ananash Limonata / Pineapple 90
MILK SHAKE

Gilek / Strawberry ... £100
Muzlu Cikolata / Banana Splite ... £100
Yer Fistikli ve Balli / Peanut Butter € Honey ... £100

SOGUK KAHVELER /ICED COFFEE O

Cappuccino Cooler 85
leed Latte o 85
Frape Di Ticino Oreo Cookie 685
O

Cold Brew 280
Cold Brew Latte 589
Turkish Coffee Frappe 85

b
Caramel Macchiato 85

.
)



SICAK ICECEKLER
HOT BEVERAGES

Tiirk Cayr / Turkish Tea
Tirk Kahvesi / Turkish Coffee

Double Espresso

Hot Chocolate

230
60
60
13
213
80

13
13



